
Paul	Feig	Ð¤Ñ–Ð»ÑŒÐ¼	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð¾Ðº	(Ñ„Ñ–
Ð»ÑŒÐ¼Ð¾Ð³Ñ€Ð°Ñ„Ñ–Ñ​)
Ð¨Ð¿Ð¸Ð³ÑƒÐ½ÐºÐ° https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%88%D0%BF%D0%B8%D0%B3%D1%83%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-

16389838/actors
Jackpot! https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jackpot%21-117312560/actors
Unaccompanied	Minors https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unaccompanied-minors-2003337/actors
ÐœÐµÐ½Ðµ	Ð·Ð²ÑƒÑ‚ÑŒ
Ð”ÐµÐ²Ñ–Ð´

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B5-
%D0%B7%D0%B2%D1%83%D1%82%D1%8C-%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%B2%D1%96%D0%B4-2482907/actors

Dinner	Party https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dinner-party-5278408/actors
Niagara https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-7023585/actors
Goodbye,	Toby https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-5583206/actors
Weight	Loss https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-7979861/actors
New	Boss https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-boss-7005601/actors
E-mail	Surveillance https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/e-mail-surveillance-5321518/actors
Shoot https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shoot-25446822/actors
Dream	Team https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dream-team-5306463/actors
Halloween https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/halloween-16744113/actors
Office	Olympics https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/office-olympics-7079131/actors
Survivor	Man https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/survivor-man-7647298/actors
Moroccan	Christmas https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moroccan-christmas-6913096/actors
Performance	Review https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/performance-review-7168218/actors
Pawnee	Zoo https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pawnee-zoo-7156305/actors
Cleveland https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cleveland-5132045/actors
The	Surplus https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-surplus-7767527/actors
The	Punishment	Lighter https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-punishment-lighter-122252166/actors
He	Taught	Me	How	to	Drive
By https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-taught-me-how-to-drive-by-122257379/actors

Risk https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/risk-122258094/actors
Whistler's	Mother https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whistler%27s-mother-48466107/actors
Let	'Em	Eat	Cake https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let-%27em-eat-cake-48466130/actors
Burning	Love https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/burning-love-48466231/actors
Ready,	Aim,	Marry	Me https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ready%2C-aim%2C-marry-me-48466242/actors
The	Cabin	Show https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cabin-show-48466342/actors
The	Ocean	Walker https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ocean-walker-48466406/actors
Goodbye,	Toby	(part	1) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-%28part-1%29-50379716/actors
Goodbye,	Toby	(part	2) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-%28part-2%29-50379718/actors
Weight	Loss	(part	1) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-%28part-1%29-50379757/actors
Weight	Loss	(part	2) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-%28part-2%29-50379758/actors
Niagara	(part	1) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-%28part-1%29-50379799/actors
Niagara	(part	2) https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-%28part-2%29-50379800/actors
Goodbye,	Michael https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-michael-5583196/actors
Ð¨ÐºÐ¾Ð»Ð°	Ð
´Ð¾Ð±Ñ€Ð°	Ñ–	Ð·Ð»Ð°

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%88%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B0-
%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B0-%D1%96-%D0%B7%D0%BB%D0%B0-105103910/actors

Ð©Ðµ	Ð¾Ð´Ð½Ð°
Ð¿Ñ€Ð¾Ñ​Ñ‚Ð°
Ð¿Ð¾Ñ​Ð»ÑƒÐ³Ð°

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%89%D0%B5-%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%BD%D0%B0-
%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B3%D0%B0-
125371155/actors

Ð¡Ð»ÑƒÐ¶Ð½Ð¸Ñ†Ñ​	(Ñ„Ñ–
Ð»ÑŒÐ¼,	2025)

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B6%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D1%8F-
%28%D1%84%D1%96%D0%BB%D1%8C%D0%BC%2C-2025%29-131630491/actors

ÐžÐ·Ð±Ñ€Ð¾Ñ”Ð½Ñ–	Ñ–
Ð½ÐµÐ±ÐµÐ·Ð¿ÐµÑ‡Ð½Ñ–

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BE%D0%B7%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%94%D0%BD%D1%96-
%D1%96-%D0%BD%D0%B5%D0%B1%D0%B5%D0%B7%D0%BF%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D1%96-135156/actors

ÐœÐ¸Ñ​Ð»Ð¸Ð²Ñ†Ñ–	Ð·Ð°
Ð¿Ñ€Ð¸Ð²Ð¸Ð´Ð°Ð¼Ð¸

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%81%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%B2%D1%86%D1%96-
%D0%B7%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B8-20120108/actors

ÐŸÑ€Ð¾Ñ​Ñ‚Ð°
Ð¿Ð¾Ñ​Ð»ÑƒÐ³Ð°

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0-
%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B3%D0%B0-39069921/actors

Ð©Ð°Ñ​Ð»Ð¸Ð²Ð¾Ð³Ð¾
Ð	Ñ–Ð·Ð´Ð²Ð°

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%89%D0%B0%D1%81%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%BE%D0%B3%D0%BE-
%D1%80%D1%96%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B2%D0%B0-60370884/actors

ÐŸÐ¾Ð´Ñ€ÑƒÐ¶ÐºÐ¸
Ð½Ð°Ñ€ÐµÑ‡ÐµÐ½Ð¾Ñ—

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%B4%D1%80%D1%83%D0%B6%D0%BA%D0%B8-
%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BE%D1%97-837264/actors

https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%88%D0%BF%D0%B8%D0%B3%D1%83%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-16389838/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jackpot%21-117312560/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/unaccompanied-minors-2003337/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%B5-%D0%B7%D0%B2%D1%83%D1%82%D1%8C-%D0%B4%D0%B5%D0%B2%D1%96%D0%B4-2482907/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dinner-party-5278408/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-7023585/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-5583206/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-7979861/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/new-boss-7005601/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/e-mail-surveillance-5321518/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/shoot-25446822/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dream-team-5306463/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/halloween-16744113/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/office-olympics-7079131/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/survivor-man-7647298/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moroccan-christmas-6913096/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/performance-review-7168218/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pawnee-zoo-7156305/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cleveland-5132045/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-surplus-7767527/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-punishment-lighter-122252166/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/he-taught-me-how-to-drive-by-122257379/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/risk-122258094/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whistler%27s-mother-48466107/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let-%27em-eat-cake-48466130/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/burning-love-48466231/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ready%2C-aim%2C-marry-me-48466242/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-cabin-show-48466342/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ocean-walker-48466406/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-%28part-1%29-50379716/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-toby-%28part-2%29-50379718/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-%28part-1%29-50379757/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/weight-loss-%28part-2%29-50379758/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-%28part-1%29-50379799/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/niagara-%28part-2%29-50379800/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-michael-5583196/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%88%D0%BA%D0%BE%D0%BB%D0%B0-%D0%B4%D0%BE%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%B0-%D1%96-%D0%B7%D0%BB%D0%B0-105103910/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%89%D0%B5-%D0%BE%D0%B4%D0%BD%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B3%D0%B0-125371155/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B6%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%86%D1%8F-%28%D1%84%D1%96%D0%BB%D1%8C%D0%BC%2C-2025%29-131630491/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BE%D0%B7%D0%B1%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%94%D0%BD%D1%96-%D1%96-%D0%BD%D0%B5%D0%B1%D0%B5%D0%B7%D0%BF%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%BD%D1%96-135156/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%81%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%B2%D1%86%D1%96-%D0%B7%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B4%D0%B0%D0%BC%D0%B8-20120108/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BF%D1%80%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D0%B0-%D0%BF%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%BB%D1%83%D0%B3%D0%B0-39069921/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D1%89%D0%B0%D1%81%D0%BB%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%BE%D0%B3%D0%BE-%D1%80%D1%96%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B2%D0%B0-60370884/actors
https://uk.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D0%BF%D0%BE%D0%B4%D1%80%D1%83%D0%B6%D0%BA%D0%B8-%D0%BD%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%87%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BE%D1%97-837264/actors

